Apr 30 2024 (23:29) India Rail Info 1

Shivamogga Town - KSR Bengaluru Passenger (UnReserved)/56918 - Pass - SWR
VNR/Devanur to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore)
5h 4m - 188 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SMET |Shivamogga Town 12:30 1T | 0 33 [568 |SWR

(Shimoga)
2 |SME |Shivamogga (Shimoga) 12:34 12:35 m [1 |1 2 70 SWR
3 BDVT |Bhadravati 12:49 12:50 Tm (1 |1 19 |60 SWR
4 TKE Tarikere 13:10 13:11 Tm |1 1 39 39 SWR
5 RRB Birur Junction 13:48 13:50 2m |2 |1 63 42  |794 [SWR
6 DRU  |Kadur Junction 13:59 14:00 Tm (0 |1 69 |100 |773 |SWR
7 |VNR |Devanur 14:10 14:11 im (0 |1 86 |37 |754 |SWR
8 BVR Banavar 14:22 14:23 Tm [0 |1 93 55 (789 |SWR
9 ASK  |Arsikere Junction 14:40 14:45 5m |0 |1 108 (51 |[803 |[SWR
10 [HVL |Honnavalli Road 15:01 15:02 m (0 |1 122 |55 |891 [SWR
11 |TTR  |Tiptur 15:15 15:16 im [0 |1 134 |73 |859 [SWR
12 |ARGP |Aralaguppe 15:29 15:30 m (1 |1 150 |80 SWR
13 [BSN |Banasandra 15:34 15:35 Tm |1 1 155 (24 SWR
14 |AMSA |Ammasandra 15:49 15:50 m |1 1 161 |63 SWR
15 |GBB |Gubbi 16:15 16:16 Tm (1 |1 187 |63 SWR
16 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 16:33 16:35 2m |1 |1 205 |64 [819 |SWR
17 |KIAT |Kyatsandra 16:40 16:41 Tm (0 |1 210 |56 |841 |SWR
18 [NDV |Nidvanda 17:00 17:01 Tm (0 |1 228 |62 |913 |SWR
19 |DBL |Dodbele 17:10 17:11 im (2 |1 237 |61 |907 |SWR
20 |BAW ([Chikka Banavara 17:34 17:35 Tm |0 |1 260 (32 |877 |SWR

Junction
21 |YPR [|Yesvantpur Junction 17:50 17:55 5m |3 |1 268 |25 |915 |SWR
22 |MWM [Malleswaram 18:02 18:03 im (0 |1 271 |2 909 |SWR
23 (SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 19:15 10 (1 274 |- 897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)

Apr 30 2024 (23:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



